Oct 01 2024 (21:18)

Secunderabad - Visakhapatnam Special Fare Special/07097 - Exp - SCR
EE/Eluru to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
6h 50m - 290 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

India Rail Info

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:35 6 |1 0 44 (536 [SCR
2 |NLDA |Nalgonda 18:05 18:06 m |0 |1 110 [69 |226 [SCR
3  |MRGA |Miryalaguda 18:39 18:40 Tm |0 |1 148 |61 SCR
4 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 20:10 20:11 m [0 |1 239 (32 SCR
5 |GNT |Guntur Junction 21:30 21:35 5m [0 |1 281 (35 |32 [SCR
6 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:30 22:40 10m (0 |1 313 |62 |19 |SCR
7 |EE Eluru 23:38 23:40 2m |0 |1 373 |57 |13 |[SCR
8 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 00:30 00:32 2m |0 (2 |420 |69 (12 |SCR
9 ([R)Y Rajahmundry 01:08 01:10 2m (0 |2 [462 |86 |14 [SCR
10 [SLO [Samalkot Junction 01:45 01:47 2m [0 (2 |512 |79 |17 |SCR
11 |ANV  |Annavaram 02:15 02:17 2m |0 |2 549 |79 |28 |SCR
12 |YLM |Elamanchili 03:00 03:01 Tm (0 |2 606 |75 |22 |SCR
13 |AKP |Anakapalle 03:20 03:22 2m (0 |2 [630 |7 31 |SCR
14 |(DVD |Duvvada 05:45 05:47 2m |0 |2 645 |24 |41 |ECOR
15 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 06:30 0 |2 |663 |- 6 |ECoR
Junction

Oct 071 2024 (21:18)

https://indiarailinfo.com




